GM

WON

TREASURE VALLEY KICKOFF

LOSS

o e D e 2

TIME

o fad e e D D

FIELD

10:30 AM MCDEVITT
12:45 PM MCDEVITT

TIME

FIELD

10
11
12
13

10:30 AM
1245 PM
3:00 PM
¥15PM

TIME

STOREY PARK
STOREY PARK
STOREY PARK

STOREY PARK

FIELD

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
1:30 PM
1:30PM

3:45 PM

STOREY PARK

MCDEVITT

STOREY PARK

MCDEVITT

STOREY PARK

MCDEVITT

STOREY PARK

TIE TEAM LOCATION RS
BOISE. ID 20
RIVERVIEW SR FINLEY, WA 17
BEASTS JR BOISE. ID 5
WINNEMUCCA 12
-LAGRANI}E OR 13
SATURDAY MAY 25
RS TEAM TEAM RS
6 BEASTS JR 5
SATURDAY MAY 25
RS TEAM TEAM RS
g _RWER VIEW SR 5
g BEASTS JR  RIVERVIEW SR 7
11 0
SUNDAY MAY 26
RS TEAM RS
7 5]
4 BEASTS JR 1
3 RIVERVIEW SR 4
1 BEASTS JR BADGERS JR ( 7
3 NW ADVANTAGE SR BEASTS SR 4
3 SLAM JR BADGERS 1
1 RIVALS BEASTS SR 11

RA DIFF
14 6
12 1
14 3
2 19
12 0
3 8



