		Т	REASU	RE VALLEY KIC	KOFF			
	WON	LOSS	TIE	TEAM	LOCATION	RS	RA	DIFF
	3	2		BEASTS SR	BOISE, ID	20	14	6
	2	2		NW ADVANTAGE SR	SPOKANE, WA	23	12	11
	3	1		RIVER VIEW SR	FINLEY, WA	17	14	3
	0	4		BEASTS JR	BOISE, ID	5	24	-19
	2	3		BADGERS JR	WINNEMUCCA	12	12	0
	4	0		SLAM JR	LA GRANDE, OR	13	5	8
			SA	TURDAY MAY 25				
GM	TIME	<u>FIELD</u>	<u>RS</u>	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>TEAM</u>	RS		
1	10:30 AN	MCDEVITT	6	SLAM JR	BEASTS JR	5		
3	12:45 PN	MCDEVITT	0	BADGERS JR	SLAM JR	11		
			SA	TURDAY MAY 25				
GM	TIME	FIELD	RS	TEAM	<u>TEAM</u>	RS		
2	10:30 AM	STOREY PARK	2	BEASTS SR	RIVER VIEW SR	5		
4	12:45 PM	STOREY PARK	2	BEASTS JR	RIVER VIEW SR	7		
5	3:00 PM	STOREY PARK	11	NW ADVANTAGE SR	BEASTS SR	0		
6	5:15 PM	STOREY PARK	15	NW ADVANTAGE SR	BADGERS JR	0		
			SU	UNDAY MAY 26				
<u>GM</u>	TIME	<u>FIELD</u>	RS		<u>TEAM</u>	<u>RS</u>		
7	9:00 AM	STOREY PARK	7	BEASTS SR	SLAM JR	5		
8	9:00 AM	MCDEVITT	4	BADGERS JR	BEASTS JR	1		
9	11:15 AM	STOREY PARK	3	NW ADVANTAGE SR	RIVER VIEW SR	4		
10	11:15 AM	MCDEVITT	1	BEASTS JR	BADGERS JR(7		
11	1:30 PM	STOREY PARK	3	NW ADVANTAGE SR	BEASTS SR	4		
12	1:30 PM	MCDEVITT	3	SLAM JR	BADGERS	1		
13	3:45 PM	STOREY PARK	1	RIVALS	BEASTS SR	11		